

SKYLINE

INDIA

LIMITED

UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR QUARTER

ENDED SEPTEMBER 2019

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

2.68	3.89	6.53
------	------	------

of Directors in their meeting held on
of equity shares to the persons belong

ge as under regulation 33 of the SEBI
Financial Results are available on the
oodluckindia.com).

For Goodluck India Limited
Sd/-
(M C Garg)
Chairman
DIN : 00292437

ed

Road, New Delhi-110044
site: www.blsinternational.com

s for
2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
Sept 0, 2019	Sept 30, 2018	March 31, 2019
Unaudited		Audited
3,054.88	38,336.47	80,382.79
5,237.96	8,003.85	12,169.69
2,287.08	6,702.23	10,516.68
2,548.67	9,151.17	11,657.56

1,024.50 1,024.50 1,024.50

2.23 6.54 10.27
2.23 6.54 10.27

Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
Sept 0, 2019	Sept 30, 2018	March 31, 2019
Unaudited		Audited
2,712.33	2,812.37	5,169.11
2,495.82	1,460.54	1,860.20
1,966.10	1,052.64	1,328.07

1,963.61 1,054.06 1,366.79

ken on record at the meeting of the
carried out limited review as required
s being submitted to the concerned

the agreement vide its letter dated in-
vailable from Punjab Government has

s by three subsidiaries (namely BLS
imited). However, confirmation from

ng loss incurred in UKVI project.
ess (UKVI) to Sopra Steria Limited,
s tangible and intangible assets and
oss of Rs.2,782.03 Lakhs which is

pany intends to exercise the option
in the current financial year. The tax
pact of the revised rate. As regards

ember 26, 2019, the Company has
s. 1/- each aggregating Rs.1024.50
-net, pertaining to the financial year
under Section 115 O of the Income-

ed with the stock Exchanges Under
5. The full format of the Quarterly
India.com, www.bseindia.com and

For BLS International Services Limited
Sd/-
Shikhar Aggarwal
Jt. Managing Director
DIN 06975729

8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted: 0.40 2.64 0.70

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the website of listed entity at www.pgel.in.

For PG Electroplast Limited
Sd/-
(Vishal Gupta)
Director

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.
Date: 14th November, 2019

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055
CIN: U51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com,
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on			For the half Year ended on	
		30-Sep-19 Unaudited	30-Jun-19 Unaudited	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-19 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1.50	23.35	18.43	19.88	147.27
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(0.80)	0.28	0.32	(2.12)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(0.80)	0.28	0.32	(2.12)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(0.80)	0.18	0.21	(2.12)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))					
6	Equity Share Capital	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					(123.26)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.60)
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.60)
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.60)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on Sept 30, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 14, 2019 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2019.
- The Company has transitioned to IND AS with effect from April 01, 2018. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. Consequently, results for the quarter ended June 30, 2016 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable. The Date of transition to IND AS is April 01, 2016.
- The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification.
- EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

Date : 14.11.2019
Place : New Delhi

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, KeshavPuram, New Delhi - 110035
Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2019 (Rs. in Millions)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.07)	0.19	(0.49)	0.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.07)	0.19	(0.49)	0.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.07)	0.19	(0.49)	0.88
5	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	123.97	123.97	123.97	123.97
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year				
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each, fully paid up) before and after Extraordinary Items (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	(0.17)	(0.07)	(0.12)	(0.26)
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	(0.17)	(0.07)	(0.12)	(0.26)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Anand Bharti
Whole Time Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2019

Corporate Office :
CIN: L17124AS1987

State

Sl. No. PARTICULARS

1	Total Income from Oper
2	Profit/(Loss) before exc
3	Profit/(Loss) before ext
4	Profit/(Loss) from ordina
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the
6	Total other Comprehen
7	Paid-up equity share Ca
8	(Face Value of Rs.10/- e
9	Reserves excluding reval
10	balance sheet of the pr
11	Earning Per Share (befo
12	(of ₹ 10/- each)
13	a) Basic EPS
14	b) Diluted EPS

The above is an extract of
the quarter ended 30th Sep
Regulations, 2015. The full fo
on the Company website "w

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 14.11.2019

H

Regd. Off.: 20, Mau
Corp. C
CIN: L748
Email: info

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL

S. No	Pa
1	Total Income from op
2	Net Profit/(loss) for t
3	Net Profit/(loss) for t
4	Net Profit/(loss) for t
5	Total Comprehensive
6	[comprising profit/(los
7	and Other comprehen
8	Equity Share Capital
9	Reserves (excluding Re
10	in the Audited Balanc
11	Earnings Per Share (of
12	and discontinued ope
13	a) Basic :
14	b) Diluted:

Note: The above is an extra
under Regulation 33 of the
format of the Quarterly
www.howardhotelsltd.com

Date: 14.11.2019
Place: Agra

PG Electroplast Limited

CIN: L32109DL2003PLC119416

Regd. Office: DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;

Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: info@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2019	Half year ended Sept 30, 2019	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2018
1	Total Income from Operations	14,433.44	31,713.81	11,493.66
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	155.68	572.73	118.10
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	155.68	572.73	118.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	74.56	491.61	118.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.54	444.66	115.15
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs.10/- each	1,865.43	1,865.43	1,641.43
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			15,036.73
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted:	0.40	2.64	-0.70

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the website of listed entity at www.pgel.in.

For PG Electroplast Limited

Sd/-

(Vishal Gupta)

Director

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.
Date: 14th November, 2019**SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED**

Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055

CIN: U51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com,

Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on			For the half Year ended on		Year ended
		30-Sep-19 Unaudited	30-Jun-19 Unaudited	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	30-Sep-19 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1.50	23.35	18.43	19.88	24.85	147.27
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(0.80)	0.28	0.32	(2.12)	(12.53)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(0.80)	0.28	0.32	(2.12)	(12.53)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(0.80)	0.18	0.21	(2.12)	(23.70)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))						
6	Equity Share Capital	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90	425.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						(123.26)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	(0.60)
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	(0.60)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on Sept 30, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 14, 2019 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2019. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. Consequently, results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable. The Date of transition to IND AS is April 01, 2016.
- The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification.
- EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

Date : 14.11.2019
Place : New Delhi

For Skyline India Limited

Sd/-

(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)

Managing Director

DIN: 00482040

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited

Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi- 110035

Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2019

(Rs. in Millions)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे कार्यालय: तल 2, मुथुट चेम्बर्स, बैनर्जी रो, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फैक्स: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, ईमेल: info@howardhotelsid.com, वेबसाइट: www.howardhotelsid.com

Faridabad-Neelam Flyover: MAL-1359, 1604, MS Ground: MAL-2677, 3085, 3291, 3621, MSL-53504 54318, 54330, 54342, 54346, 54364, 54388, 54472, 2681, 2885, 2908, 3120, 3276, 3388, 3538, MWS-171 MUL-130, 474, 495, MWS-94, Faridabad Sector-2 23362, 23367, 23393, 23415, 23426, MUL-97, 115, MWS-125, 132, Faridabad-NIT: MAL-1467, MSL-17 1124, 1431, 1643, MWS-631, Faridabad-Sector 16: 69, 270, 324, 497, 769, 874, 1001, 1137, 1153, 1335 1038, 1552, Old Faridabad (Ha): MAL-817, MSL-10 10352, 10353, 10408, 10465, 10487, 10497, 10508, 6996, 7023, 7039, 7063, 7153, MUL-646, 765, 826, MUL-337, 533, 584, 628, 728, 890, 952, 1019, 1056 Neelam Flyover Sector 20: MAL-1440, 1456, MSL-954, 1099, 1564, MWS-417, Faridabad - Sec - 55 MUL-338, 836, 866, 1180, MWS-442, 521, Faridabad MUL-180, 714, 796, 983, 988, 1001, 1333, Faridabad 1080, 1127, 1307, SGM Nagar: MAL-68, MUL-300, 4 कम शुद्धता के गहनों की नीलामी (30.04.2019 नीलामी की तिथि: 22.11.2019

Faridabad-Neelam Flyover: MHP-12, Faridabad-Sector 12, नीलामी की तिथि: 22.11.2019

नीलामी नीचे दिखाए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड में

हालांकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित

नीलामी वहाँ दिनांक 23rd & 25th November, 2019 को

20 B, Ajronda Chowk, Near Neelam Flyover, Faridabad

इस सबके बावजूद कथित गहनों की नीलामी सफल

जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएँ

कोहली एण्ड सोब्टी, एडवोकेट, ए 5

नोट: ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्धारित तिथि से पहले हमारे

ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com

**METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED**

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC0631

Registered office: 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019, India

Phone: 011-41808125, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mcl.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Particulars	Quarter ended on	For the half Year ended on	Year ended
	30-Sep-19 Unaudited	30-Sep-18 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited
Total Income from Operations	1.50	18.43	147.27
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	0.28	(12.53)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	0.28	(12.53)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	0.18	(23.70)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))			
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	425.90	425.90	425.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)			(123.26)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.			
- Basic	0.00	0.00	0.01
- Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.01

* Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March, 2019 was Rs. 1937

Notes:-

- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 14, 2019. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2019. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. Consequently, results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable. The Date of transition to IND AS is April 01, 2016.
- The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification.
- EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2019**हॉवर्ड होटल्स लि**

पंजी. कार्या: 20, गौर कॉम्प्लेक्स, बी-28 सुभाष चौक,

कारपोरेट कार्यालय: होटल हॉवर्ड लाजा, फतेहा

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622, फोन: 0562-404-6

ईमेल: info@howardhotelsid.com, वेबसाइट: www.howardhotelsid.com

30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	
2.	अपशिष्ट के लिए प्रयोज्य लाभ / (हानि) (कर और अपादापूर्वक)	